VPVO
Axial pressurisation fan
USER’S MANUAL
2
VPVO
CONTENTS
This user’s manual is a main operating document intended for technical, maintenance, and operating staff.

Ø D
Ø D1
Ø D2
L LØ D
Ø D1
Ø D2
B
Casing modi�cation without terminal box Casing modi�cation with a terminal box
Ø d
n holes
Ø d
n holes
MODEL
DIMENSIONS [MM]
L D D1 D2 d/n B
VPVO-400 350, 450 400 450 490 8/12 480
VPVO-450 350, 450, 550 450 500 540 8/12 525
VPVO-500 350, 450, 550 500 560 600 12/12 575
VPVO-560 350, 450, 550, 650 560 620 660 12/12 590
VPVO-630 350, 450, 550, 650, 750 630 690 730 12/12 650
VPVO-710 450, 550, 650, 750, 850 710 770 810 12/16 765
VPVO-800 450, 550 800 860 900 12/16 845
VPVO-900 450, 550, 650, 750 900 970 1015 15/16 985
VPVO-1000 550, 650, 800, 900 1000 1070 1115 15/16 1080
VPVO-1120 550, 650, 800, 900 1120 1190 1270 15/20 1210
VPVO-1250 550, 650, 800, 900 1250 1320 1400 15/20 1330
7www.ventilation-system.com
* Not included in the delivery set, available as a special accessory.
The all-welded metal casing with rolled flanges results in outstanding rigidity and minimum clearances between the casing and the
blades. There is an access door in the casing for easy maintenance. All the casing components are powder coated for improved protection